

Title Appeal No- 32 of 2018

Present: Sri. S.P. Sinha Ld. District Judge-incharge, Cooch Behar

Order No- 10

dt. 07-03-2020

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both sides file hazira.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

To **29-04-2020** for hearing

Dictated & corrected

**Sd/-
District Judge-incharge
Cooch Behar**

**Sd/-
District Judge-incharge
Cooch Behar**