

Title Appeal No. 32/18(L)
(CNR No. WBCB01- 003167-2018)

Order no. 17 dt. 27-01-21

None of the either parties filed hazira. None found present on repeated calls. It is now 2.15 p.m.
In view of the resolution dt. 18-01-21 taken by Local Bar Association, case is adjourned today.
Fix18-03-21 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected

Addl. District Judge ,
3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar.

Sd/- S.K.Das

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar
(WB00607)