

Title Appeal 32 of 18
CNR WBCB01-003167-2018

Order No. 18 dt. 18-03-21

Today is fixed for hearing appeal. Respondent filed hazira. Appellant filed adjournment petition. Heard both sides. Prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **21.04.21** for hearing of appeal.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/- S.K.Das
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00607)

Sd/- S.K.Das
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00607)