

Title Appeal 32 of 18(L)
CNR WBCB01-003167-2018

Order No. 19 dt. 21-04-21

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal. Both parties filed their respective haziras. None found on repeated calls. For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 20-05-21 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/- S.K.Das
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
(WB00607)

Sd/- S.K.Das
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
(WB00607)