

Title Appeal 32 of 18(L)
CNR WBCB01-003167-2018

Order No. 20 dt. 20-05-21

Today is fixed for hearing.

Due to COVID-19 Pandemic situation no steps taken and accordingly no adverse order is passed. Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **17-07-21** for hearing .

Dictated & corrected

Sd/- S.K.Das
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00607)

Sd/- S.K.Das
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00607)