

Title Appeal 32 of 18(L)

CNR WBCB01-003167-2018

Order No. 25 dt. 31-01-22

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

No steps taken by the either party.

In view of the order of the Hon'ble High Court dt. 01-01-22 forwarded by the Ld.

District Judge vide his Memo No. 01 (59) / E dt. 03-01-22 and resolution of the Local Bar dt. 03-01-22, the case is adjourned.

Fix **24-02-22** for hearing of the appeal.

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Cooch Behar  
(WB00607)

Additional District Judge,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Cooch Behar  
(WB00607)