

Title Appeal 32 of 18(L)
CNR WBCB01-003167-2018

Order No. 26 dt. 24-02-22

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

No steps taken by the either party.

In view of resolution of the Local Bar , the case is adjourned without passing any adverse order.

Fix **16-03-22** for hearing of the appeal I.d. necessary.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/- S.K.Das
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
(WB00607)

Sd/- S.K.Das
Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
(WB00607)