

Title Appeal Case No. 32/2018  
CNR No. WBCB01-003167-2018

Order No. 43  
Dated 09-05-2024

Today is fixed for further hearing .

Appellant files Lawyer's hazira.

A fresh Vokatnama along with hazira filed by the respondent today which is kept with the record.

At this stage respondent files a petition praying for time for hearing on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

To 14.06.2024 for further hearing.

Both parties do get ready on the date fixed.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,  
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Addl. District Judge,  
3rd Court, Cooch Behar  
JO Code No. WB00654