

Title Appeal 32 of 2018
CNR-WBCB01-003167-2018

Present:- M.K.Kundu, A.D.J, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Order No.46 dt. 09.07.2024

Today is fixed for further hearing of argument.

No step is taken by the appellant.

Respondent files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Ld. Lawyer for the respondent is present.

Heard. The prayer for time is allowed.

Fix 30-07-2024 for further argument for respondent side.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.D.J, 3rd Court, Cooch Beha

Addl. District Judge 3rd Court

Cooch Behar

J.O. Code No. WB00654