

In the court of Additional District Judge,3rd Court, CoochBehar.

Title Appeal No. 32/2018
CNR NO.- WBCB01-003167-2018

Order No. 47

Dated : 30.07.2024

Today is fixed for further argument for respondent side .

Both parties file lawyer's haziras .

Respondent files a petition praying for time on the grond stated therein.

Heard. Considered .The prayer for time is allowed .

Fix, 19-08-2024 for further hearing .

D/C by me.

Addl. District. Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar.
J.O.Code : WB 00654