

**In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Sadar, Cooch Behar.**

**Title Appeal 32/2018**  
**CNR No. WBCB001-003167-2018**

**Present: Sri. Rudra Prasad Ray, ADJ, FTC, Cooch Behar.**

**Order No. 49**  
**Dated 12-09-2024**

Today is fixed for further hearing.

Hajiras are filed for the respective parties.

Ld. P.O has been transferred. Successor has not yet joined.

Hearing of appeal is adjourned today.

Fix 08.11.24 for hearing.

Dictated & Corrected,

Addl. Sessions Judge, I/C  
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Addl. Sessions Judge, I/C  
3rd Court, Cooch Behar  
J.O. Code No. WB00899