

# Additional District Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Sadar, Cooch Behar

## Title Appeal – 32/2018

**Present: Smt. Sharmistha Ghosh, Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)-cum-ASJ, Coochbehar.**

Order No. 54

Dated : 25-02-2025

Today is fixed for hearing .

Both parties filed lawyer's attendances

The court is lying vacant. I am in-charge of this court.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix, 20-03-2025 for hearing.

D/C by me.

Addl. District. Judge, I/C  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, CoochBehar.

Additional District Judge, I/C  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, CoochBehar.  
J.O.Code : WB 01143